
Ergebnisliste 

Zeitplan Meldungen Startliste Ergebnisse

200m Männer Zeitläufe 

01.02.2020 17:00 Resultate Offiziell 

Gesamtergebnis 
Name
Verein

Nat. 
JG

Ergebnis Info

Bonvin Julien 
CA Sierre DSG 

SUI 
1999 

22,03 1./II 

Maury Jarod (RK) 
CA Sierre DSG 

SUI 
2001 

22,06 2./II 

Angelella Daniele 
VIRTUS Locarno 

SUI 
1991 

22,08 1./I 

Bellon Jérôme 
Leichtathletik Club Zürich 

SUI 
1993 

22,22 2./I 

Gyger Nathan 
FSG Alle 

SUI 
1992 

22,37 3./I 

Carusone Gaëtan 
FSG La Sarraz 

SUI 
1997 

22,48 4./I 

Gumprecht Liam 
Versoix Athlétisme 

SUI 
2002 

22,59 1./III 

Löhrer Daniel 
STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 

SUI 
1998 

22,72 2./III 

Lutz Silvan 
TV Länggasse Bern 

SUI 
1990 

22,80 3./II 

Gass Mischa 
LV Frenke 

SUI 
1996 

22,84 1./IV 

Luc Valentin 
CA Riviera 

SUI 
1998 

22,95 3./III 

Valnet Jérémy (GK) 
SA Bulle 

SUI 
2003 

22,96 2./IV 

Eichenberger Joshua 

Thomas 
LV Fricktal 

SUI 
1999 

23,03 1./V 

Kossigan Alex (GK) 
Stade Genève 

SUI 
2000 

23,08 2./V 

O'Sullivan Tomas 
Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 

AUS 
2002 

23,13 4./III 

Wyss Nico 
LC Luzern 

SUI 
2002 

23,25 3./IV 

Normand Matthieu 
CA Vétroz 

SUI 
2003 

23,31 1./VI 

Chèvre Mathieu 
FSG Bassecourt 

SUI 
2004 

23,34 1./VIII 

Gesamtergebnis

Rang
Bib

1 
46

2 
220

3 
14

4 
34

5 
136

6 
66

7 
133

8 
198

9 
203

10 
119

11 
199

12 
341

13 
95

14 
177

15 
247

16 
367

17 
243

18 
69
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Dzinaku Aaron 
Atletica Mendrisiotto 

SUI 
1991 

23,36 4./IV 

Fasel Sacha (GK) 
FSG Bernex-Confignon 

SUI 
2000 

23,36 2./VI 

Ampadu Boateng Elijah 
Leichtathletik Club Zürich 

GHA 
2002 

23,43 1./X 

Bregenzer Pierre-Yves 
LC Brühl Leichtathletik 

SUI 
2000 

23,45 3./VI 

Torrent Rémy 
CA Sion 

SUI 
2003 

23,46 2./VIII 

Nahar Sameul 
Leichtathletik Club Zürich 

ITA 
2002 

23,53 4./II 

Romano Matteo 
Atletica Mendrisiotto 

SUI 
2002 

23,56 1./IX 

Fueg Thomas 
FSG Bassecourt 

SUI 
2003 

23,70 2./IX 

Peixoto Pedro Rafael 
Atletica Mendrisiotto 

SUI 
1996 

23,80 4./VI 

Peseux Romain 
COVA Nyon 

FRA 
2001 

23,92 3./VIII 

Perruchoud Martin 
CA Sion 

SUI 
2000 

23,96 3./V 

Dupinet Alex 
Leichtathletik Club Zürich 

SUI 
2003 

24,00 4./VIII 

Magnin Tayron 
Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 

SUI 
1999 

24,02 1./VII 

Soto Jaramillo Josue 
FSG Bernex-Confignon 

SUI 
2002 

24,22 2./X 

Ruef Adrian 
LC Kirchberg 

SUI 
2001 

24,29 3./IX 

Jean Simon Malcolm 
Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 

HAI 
2004 

24,30 1./XVI 

Bosson Adrien 
CA Gibloux Farvagny 

SUI 
1994 

24,31 3./X 

Hofer Tobias 
STB Leichtathletik 

SUI 
1986 

24,32 1./XI 

Voegelin Alex 
Leichtathletik Club Zürich 

SUI 
2002 

24,39 1./XII 

Delahaye Thierry 
CA Genève 

FRA 
1993 

24,39 2./VII 

Profichet Sven 
CA Genève 

SUI 
2001 

24,47 1./XV 

Tellenbach Noé 
COVA Nyon 

SUI 
2002 

24,49 2./XI 

Waldner Olivier 
SC Liestal 

SUI 
2003 

24,52 2./XII 

Rossier Rémy 
Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 

SUI 
2003 

24,53 2./XVI 

19 
92

20 
103

21 
11

22 
51

23 
335

24 
237

25 
279

26 
117

27 
251

28 
260

29 
259

30 
91

31 
204

32 
309

33 
283

34 
158

35 
50

36 
147

37 
343

38 
82

39 
270

40 
325

41 
349

42 
280
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Wittmann Simon 
VFB LC Friedrichshafen 

GER 
1999 

24,54 3./XI 

Ryser Silvan 
TV Länggasse Bern 

SUI 
2003 

24,56 2./XV 

Rajendram Benjamin 

(GK) 
Atletica Mendrisiotto 

SUI 
1999 

24,67 3./VII 

Rutishauser Yannis 
LC Emmenstrand 

SUI 
2003 

24,74 4./X 

Gräzer Nico 
LC Brühl Leichtathletik 

SUI 
2004 

24,80 1./XIII 

Daasch Florian 
LV Fricktal 

SUI 
1996 

25,34 2./XIII 

Lehmann Noe 
LC Kirchberg 

SUI 
2005 

25,38 3./XVI 

Steiner Cédéric 
LC Kirchberg 

SUI 
1992 

25,53 3./XIII 

Kuruma Umaro 
SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-

Fonds 

POR 
2004 

3./XV 

Weldekidan Tsegay 
FSG Bassecourt 

ERI 
1998 

25,96 1./XIV 

Gates Jordan (GK) 
LC Brühl Leichtathletik 

SUI 
2004 

26,21 2./XIV 

Lê Levin 
STB Leichtathletik 

VIE 
2004 

26,98 4./XIII 

Nobre Ramos Kevin 
CA Genève 

POR 
2003 

28,61 3./XIV 

Bur Andreas 
LC Therwil 

SUI 
2000 

DSQ 

Ammirati Jordanos 
SAM Massagno 

SUI 
2003 

DSQ 

Corthésy Luca 
Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 

SUI 
1999 

DSQ 

Rudolf Julien 
CA Gibloux Farvagny 

SUI 
2001 

DSQ 

Mäsing Lars 
TV Brunnen 

SUI 
2003 

DSQ 

Faga Francesco 
Biel/Bienne Athletics 

SUI 
2002 

DNS 

Raemy Luca 
TSV Düdingen 

SUI 
2004 

DNS 

43 
365

44 
289

45 
272

46 
287

47 
130

48 
76

49 
192

50 
316

51 
186

52 
356

53 
120

54 
191

55 
242

57

10

73

282

215

100

271
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Ergebnisliste 

Zeitplan Meldungen Startliste Ergebnisse

200m Männer Zeitläufe 

02.02.2020 11:45 Resultate Offiziell 

Gesamtergebnis 
Name
Verein

Nat. 
JG

Ergebnis Info

Angelella Daniele 
VIRTUS Locarno 

SUI 
1991 

22,26 1./I 

Vergères Arnaud 
Stade Genève 

SUI 
1995 

22,30 2./I 

Lestrade Bradley 
GG Bern 

SUI 
2001 

22,32 1./II 

Gumprecht Liam 
Versoix Athlétisme 

SUI 
2002 

22,52 2./II 

Luc Valentin 
CA Riviera 

SUI 
1998 

22,59 3./I 

Gerber Rémi 
FSG Alle 

SUI 
2001 

22,96 3./II 

Da Costa Estevão 

Martin Luther King 
GG Bern 

SUI 
1996 

22,99 4./II 

Thummel Alain 
FSG Alle 

SUI 
1998 

23,46 4./I 

Wäfler Sven 
TV Konolfingen Athletics 

SUI 
2000 

23,54 1./III 

Küchler Fabio 
TSV Rothenburg athletics 

SUI 
2004 

23,63 2./III 

Ferrari Simon 
CA Riviera 

SUI 
2000 

23,74 3./III 

Coquoz Samuel 
CA Vétroz 

SUI 
1996 

23,74 1./V 

Camenzind Thomas 

(GK) 
SFG Airolo 

SUI 
2001 

23,81 1./IV 

Sagolj Matteo Ilija 
TV Muttenz athletics 

SUI 
2001 

23,94 2./IV 

Steiner Romain 
Stade Genève 

SUI 
2004 

24,01 2./V 

Soto Jaramillo Josue 
FSG Bernex-Confignon 

SUI 
2002 

24,40 3./IV 

Rutishauser Yannis 
LC Emmenstrand 

SUI 
2003 

24,50 3./V 

Turuani Gioele SUI 24,69 1./VII 

Gesamtergebnis

Rang
Bib

1 
14

2 
342

3 
193

4 
133

5 
199

6 
122

7 
75

8 
330

9 
347

10 
183

11 
108

12 
72

13 
63

14 
290

15 
317

16 
309

17 
287

18 
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US Ascona atletica 2001 

Maroni Ivan 
Atletica Mendrisiotto 

SUI 
2001 

24,71 4./III 

Barta Daniel 
SAM Massagno 

SUI 
2002 

24,84 4./IV 

Broger Flurin 
Vom Stein Baden 

SUI 
2004 

24,89 2./VII 

Thomas Baptiste 
CA Sion 

SUI 
2002 

24,98 4./V 

Brieau Nathan 
CA Sion 

FRA 
2002 

24,99 1./VI 

Brieau Noé 
CA Sion 

FRA 
2004 

25,67 2./VI 

Bosshard Yannick 
LV Winterthur 

SUI 
2001 

26,66 3./VI 

Wallis Luca 
LAS Old Boys Basel 

SUI 
2005 

27,20 3./VII 

Deriaz Jean-Claude 
US Yverdon 

SUI 
1967 

27,27 4./VI 

339

19 
211

20 
22

21 
55

22 
327

23 
52

24 
53

25 
49

26 
350

27 
83
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Live-Resultate

Ergebnisliste 

Zeitplan Meldungen Startliste Ergebnisse

400m Männer Zeitläufe 

02.02.2020 15:50 Resultate Offiziell 

Gesamtergebnis 
Name
Verein

Nat. 
JG

Ergebnis Info

Devantay Charles 
SA Bulle 

SUI 
1998 

48,90 1./I 

Angelella Daniele 
VIRTUS Locarno 

SUI 
1991 

49,23 2./I 

Momo Steven 
LC Kirchberg 

SUI 
2003 

51,48 1./II 

Romano Matteo 
Atletica Mendrisiotto 

SUI 
2002 

51,60 2./II 

Gass Mischa 
LV Frenke 

SUI 
1996 

51,86 3./I 

Boo Hagos 
SFG Airolo 

SUI 
2000 

52,75 4./I 

Barta Daniel 
SAM Massagno 

SUI 
2002 

53,95 3./II 

Ruef Adrian 
LC Kirchberg 

SUI 
2001 

54,22 1./III 

Ammirati Jordanos 
SAM Massagno 

SUI 
2003 

54,76 2./III 

Küchler Danilo 
TSV Rothenburg athletics 

SUI 
2004 

55,01 1./IV 

Peralta Leandro 
LC Luzern 

SUI 
2004 

55,68 3./III 

Rusch Ryan 
Leichtathletik Club Zürich 

SUI 
2003 

56,40 4./III 

Steiner Cédéric SUI 57,70 2./IV 

Gesamtergebnis

Rang
Bib

1 
86

2 
14

3 
230

4 
279

5 
119

6 
47

7 
22

8 
283

9 
10

10 
182

11 
255

12 
285

13 
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